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R N 

303 

306 

326 

329 

322 

328 

320 

310 

334 

311 

335 

336 

331 

324 

337 

323 

313 

315 

Entrant 

MACCARI MICHELE 

SPERATI ANTONINO 

EMILIA KART SRL 

SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 

VANZETTO GIANNI 

LINTY CHRISTOPHE 

CRISTONI GIAMPIERO 

GUGOLE MAURIZIO 

BERTO FABIO 

MURRAY GORDON 

SOMMARUGA CARLO 

TURRIZIANI ANGELO 

SAVERIO ANNA 

TORELLO GIORGIO 

RTR RACING 

MANUCCI MASSIMO 

CARRATELLI BRUNO 

TEN JOB 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

MACCARI EDOARDO 

SPERATI LEONARDO 

KACOVSKY MATEJ 

BABICKOVA TEREZA 

VANZETTO LUCA 

LINTY ETIENNE 

CRISTONI EDOARDO 

GUGOLE MARCO 

BERTO MATTIA 

MURRAY FRASER 

SOMMARUGA FRANCESCO 

TURRIZIANI ENNIO 

PIANA ALIZE' 

TORELLO ANDREA 

DJAVANBAKHT WINSTON 

MANUCCI GREGORIO 

CARRATELLI MONIA 

GREGORI RICCARDO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

100 EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

TEN JOB 

M2 RACING 

EMILIA KART SRL 

SPIRIT RACING SRO 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

EMILIA KART SRL 

MLG RACING 

DEM COMPETITION 

BERTO 

RUSH ACADEMY 

MLG RACING 

TURRIZIANI RACING 

MLG 

CF RACING 

RTR RACING 

GHERARD RACING 

TEN JOB 

TEN JOB 

Time 

12:51.118 

13:01.324 

13:01.586 

13:01.955 

13:02.159 

13:05.112 

13:11.505 

13:11.800 

13:12.387 

13:15.387 

13:15.493 

13:15.712 

13:15.939 

13:16.606 

13:16.909 

13:19.694 

13:31.655 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Diff 

10.206 

10.468 

10.837 

11.041 

13.994 

20.387 

20.682 

21.269 

24.269 

24.375 

24.594 

24.821 

25.488 

25.791 

28.576 

40.537 

Best T. 

50.962 

51.511 

51.472 

51.326 

51.297 

51.823 

52.095 

52.220 

52.065 

52.075 

51.671 

52.101 

52.145 

52.131 

52.158 

52.251 

53.046 

In 

12 

11 

11 

11 

12 

11 

7 

10 

9 

5 

11 

10 

7 

6 

15 

10 

11 

0 

Points 

0 
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12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.206 

Avg. Speed 

83,123 

Best Lap Tm 

50.962 

Best Spd 

83,851 

Best Lap by 

303 - MACCARI EDOARDO 

Printed: 15/05/2016 12.57.16 

Timekeeping Chief: Zorzi Giorgio 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at:__________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. CRONOMETRISTI PROVINCIA DI VENEZIA 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano 

100 EASYKART 

Qualifying Heat 

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:42:48 

Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km 

15/05/2016 11:20 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


